
Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Men W1 Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 657 ZANDI Mohammadreza IRI 122

8/ 514 DUISEMBAYEV Sagdat KAZ 94

5/ 616 OYAMA Kohji JPN 128

4/ 625 SAMUTCHAIYAKIJ Suphawat THA 122

3/ 629 ANSARI Adil Mohamed Nazir IND 130

6/ 606 JANG Dae Sung KOR 120

7/ 543 TOLEUKASSYM Nyrshat KAZ 83

2/ 655 HAN Guifei CHN 139

ZANDI M (IRI)

134

OYAMA K (JPN)

128

ANSARI AMN (IND)

130

HAN G (CHN)

138

ZANDI M (IRI)

130

HAN G (CHN)

137

OYAMA K (JPN)

129

ANSARI AMN (IND)

134

GOLD

HAN G (CHN)

SILVER

ZANDI M (IRI)

BRONZE

ANSARI AMN (IND)

Final Rank
1 HAN Guifei CHN
2 ZANDI Mohammadreza IRI
3 ANSARI Adil Mohamed Nazir IND
4 OYAMA Kohji JPN
5 SAMUTCHAIYAKIJ Suphawat THA 122
6 JANG Dae Sung KOR 120
7 DUISEMBAYEV Sagdat KAZ 94
8 TOLEUKASSYM Nyrshat KAZ 83
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Bangkok

18-23 Nov 2023

Bangkok 2023 Asian Para Archery Championships & CQT 2024

CQT Men W1 Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 657 ZANDI Mohammadreza IRI

-Bye-

9/ 502 DALAL Naveen IND 108

8/ 514 DUISEMBAYEV Sagdat KAZ 111

5/ 616 OYAMA Kohji JPN

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 625 SAMUTCHAIYAKIJ Suphawat THA

3/ 629 ANSARI Adil Mohamed Nazir IND

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 606 JANG Dae Sung KOR

7/ 543 TOLEUKASSYM Nyrshat KAZ

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 655 HAN Guifei CHN

ZANDI M (IRI)

122

DUISEMBAYEV S (KAZ)

94

OYAMA K (JPN)

128

SAMUTCHAIYAKIJ S (THA)

122

ANSARI AMN (IND)

130

JANG DS (KOR)

120

TOLEUKASSYM N (KAZ)

83

HAN G (CHN)

139
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